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TOURNAMENT

ULTIMATE RUBEY CALENDAR

01-Jan-10

01-Jan-10

02-Jan-10

02-Jan-10

02-Jan-10

02-Jan-10

02-Jan-10

02-Jan-10

02-Jan-10

03-Jan-10

03-Jan-10

03-Jan-10

03-Jan-10

03-Jan-10

03-Jan-10

03-Jan-10

03-Jan-10

06-Jan-10

06-Jan-10

06-Jan-10

06-Jan-10

06-Jan-10

08-Jan-10

08-Jan-10

08-Jan-10

08-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

09-Jan-10

17:15

17:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:05

16:00

18:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:30

17:00

20:45

18:30

19:05

19:45

20:00

13:05

13:30

13:30

13:30

14:00

14:15

15:00

15:15

15:25

18:30

Ospreys

Sale Sharks

Gloucester Rugby

Leeds Carnegie

Northampton Saints

Saracens

Edinburgh

Connacht Rugby

Ulster Rugby

Biarritz Olympique

Brive

Castres Olympique

Montauban

Racing Métro 92

London Wasps

ASM Clermont Auvergne

Bayonne

Arix Viadana

Benetton Treviso

Gran Parma

Rugby Roma Olimpic

Rugby Rovigo

Connacht Rugby

Ulster Rugby

Perpignan

Leinster

Bourgoin-Jallieu

Sale Sharks

Albi

Montpellier

Toulon

Worcester Warriors

Bath Rugby

Harlequins

Leicester Tigers

Stade Francais

Edinburgh

26-0

21-16

13-13

15-20

24-22

15-22

15-22

P-p

15-10

26-10

29-9

44-10

6-6

17-18

6-12

39-3

13-15

24-30

P-P

12-6

12-16

P-p

P-p

31-12

P-p

P-P

P-P

15-17

15-0

18-7

P-p

P-P

P-p

34-8

25-15

21-12

Cardiff Blues

Harlequins

Worcester Warriors

Bath Rugby

London Irish

Leicester Tigers

Glasgow Warriors

Leinster

Munster

Montpellier

Perpignan

Albi

Stade Francais

Bourgoin-Jallieu

Newcastle Falcons

Toulon

Toulouse

Infinito L'Aquila

Cavalieri Prato

Petrarca Padova

Overmach Rugby Parma

Venezia Mestre

Newport Gwent Dragons

Ospreys

Racing Métro 92

Glasgow Warriors

Bayonne

Saracens

Brive

Castres Olympique

ASM Clermont Auvergne v

Montauban

London Irish

Northampton Saints

Leeds Carnegie

London Wasps

Biarritz Olympique

Cardiff Blues

Liberty Stadium

Edgeley Park

Kingsholm

Headingley Carnegie

Franklin's Gardens

Vicarage Road

Murrayfield

Sportsground

Ravenhill

Sports Aguilera

Amédée Domenech

Pierre Antoine

Stade Sapiac

Stade Olympique

Adams Park

Marcel Michelin

Jean Dauger

Sportsground

Ravenhill

Aimé Giral

Royal Dublin Society

Pierre Rajon

Edgeley Park

Stade Municipal

Yves Du Manoir

Stade Mayol

Sixways

Recreation Ground

Twickenham Stoop

Welford Road

Stade de France

Murrayfield

&

GLINNESS
o

GLINNESS
o

&

GLINNESS
o

&

GLINNESS
o

GLINNESS
o
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ULTIMATE RUBEY CALENDAR

TOURNAMENT

10-Jan-10

10-Jan-10

10-Jan-10

10-Jan-10

10-Jan-10

10-Jan-10

10-Jan-10

10-Jan-10

14-Jan-10

14-Jan-10

14-Jan-10

15-Jan-10

15-Jan-10

15-Jan-10

15-Jan-10

15-Jan-10

15-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

16-Jan-10

17-Jan-10

17-Jan-10

17-Jan-10

17-Jan-10

17-Jan-10

17-Jan-10

20-Jan-10

15:00

17:00

19:45

19:30

19:45

20:00

19:00

19:00

19:30

19:30

20:00

14:00

14:30

14:35

14:35

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:45

16:45

18:00

20:45

12:45

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

Cavalieri Prato

Infinito L'Aquila

Overmach Rugby Parma

Petrarca Padova

Venezia Mestre

Newcastle Falcons

Munster

Toulouse

Bourgoin-Jallieu

Saracens

London Wasps

Bristol

Castres Olympique

Connacht Rugby

Glasgow Warriors

Ulster Rugby

Albi

Leicester Tigers

Overmach Rugby Parma

Benetton Treviso

Stade Francais Paris

Bedford Blues

Gloucester Rugby

Petrarca Padova

Plymouth Albion

Worcester Warriors

Cardiff Blues

ASM Clermont Auvergne

Leinster

Bayonne

Scarlets

Birmingham & Solihull

London Welsh

Rotherham Titans

Northampton Saints

Toulouse

Rotherham Titans

22-6

28-12

18-20

8-3

0-6

P-p

P-p

15-16

33-15

28-9

50-16

P-p

47-0

20-10

29-25

21-13

14-16

47-8

16-38

7-44

15-13

52-19

23-8

23-31

20-3

54-3

36-19

27-7

27-10

27-14

31-22

31-31

22-16

19-24

34-0

33-21

42-15

Rugby Roma Olimpic

Gran Parma

Rugby Rovigo

Benetton Treviso

Arix Viadana

Gloucester Rughy

Scarlets

ASM Clermont Auvergne

Bucuresti Oaks

Toulon

Rugby Roma

Doncaster

Rugby Rovigo

Montpellier

Newport Gwent Dragons

Edinburgh

Newcastle Falcons

Arix Viadana

Leeds Carnegie

Munster

Bath Rugby

Nottingham

Biarritz Olympique

Montauban

Coventry

Olympus Rugby XV Madrid

Sale Sharks

Ospreys

Brive

Racing Métro 92

London Irish

Cornish Pirates

Moseley

Exeter Chiefs

Perpignan

Harlequins

Birmingham & Solihull

Kingston Park

Musgrave Park

Ernest Wallon

Stade Pierre Rajon

Vicarage Road

Adams Park

Stade Pierre Antoine

The Sports Ground

Firhill Arena

Ravenhill

La Maison des Sports

Welford Road

Stadio XXV Aprile

Stadio Comunale di Monigo

Stade Jean Bouin

Kingsholm

Stadio Plebiscito

Sixways Stadium

Cardiff City Stadium

Stade Marcel Michelin

RDS

Stade Jean Dauger

Parc y Scarlets

Franklin's Gardens

Stade Ernest Wallon

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .4 ol

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .4 e

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .4 ol

&

CH ARSI

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .l

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .4 f

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .4 P

&

CH ARSI

AMLIN

Challenge Cup

&

CHASMSR

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .4 f

&
Z
&

CHASMSR

&

CH ARSI
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TOURNAMENT

ULTIMATE RUBEY CALENDAR

20-Jan-10

21-Jan-10

22-Jan-10

22-Jan-10

22-Jan-10

22-Jan-10

22-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

23-Jan-10

24-Jan-10

24-Jan-10

24-Jan-10

24-Jan-10

24-Jan-10

24-Jan-10

24-Jan-10

27-Jan-10

30-Jan-10

30-Jan-10

30-Jan-10

30-Jan-10

30-Jan-10

30-Jan-10

31-Jan-10

19:30

20:45

19:30

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

13:35

14:30

14:30

14:35

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:45

15:45

16:00

18:00

19:00

20:45

12:45

13:45

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

thc

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

Nottingham

Racing Métro 92
Montauban
Montpellier

Munster

Newcastle Falcons
Perpignan

Ospreys

Overmach Rugby Parma
Rugby Roma

Arix Viadana
Coventry

Doncaster Knights
Exeter Chiefs

Moseley

Rugby Rovigo

Bath Rugby
Edinburgh

Olympus Rugby XV Madrid
London Irish

Brive

Toulon

Newport Gwent Dragons
Biarritz Olympique
Cornish Pirates
Harlequins

Leeds Carnegie
Nottingham

Sale Sharks

Torpoint

Germany

Birmingham & Solihull
London Welsh
Rotherham Titans
Bedford Blues

Exeter Chiefs

Bristol Rugby

27-21

19-17

27-20

12-9

20-3

34-6

17-12

16-9

6-55

20-59

16-27

10-17

42-19

25-24

8-56

10-28

9-7

0-66

11-11

17-20

42-10

23-32

41-20

29-24

20-45

9-18

20-19

13-19

24-34

CNCL’D

P-p

51-13

7-19

19-16

42-12

24-14

Doncaster Knights

London Wasps

Albi

Worcester Warriors

Northampton Saints

Petrarca Padova

Benetton Treviso

Leicester Tigers

Bucuresti Oaks

Bayonne

ASM Clermont Auvergne

Bristol Rugby

London Welsh

Bedford Blues

Birmingham & Solihull

Saracens

Ulster Rugby

Stade Francais Paris

Connacht Rughy

Leinster

Scarlets

Castres Olympique

Gloucester Rughy

Glasgow Warriors

Rotherham Titans

Cardiff Blues

Bourgoin-Jallieu

Plymouth Albion

Toulouse

Royal Navy Ancient
Mariners

British Army Germany

Doncaster Knights

Coventry

Moseley

Cornish Pirates

Nottingham

Plymouth Albion

Stade Yves du Manoir
Stade de Sapiac

Stade Yves Du Manoir
Thomond Park
Kingston Park Stadium
Stade Aimé Giral
Liberty Stadium
Stadio XXV Aprile
Stadio Tre Fontane

Stadio Luigi Zaffanella

Stadio Mario Battaglini
The Recreation Ground
Murrayfield

Stadio XXV Aprile
Twickenham

Stadium Municipal, Brive
Stade Félix Mayol
Rodney Parade

Parc des Sports Aguilera

The Twickenham Stoop

Headingley Stadium

Edgeley Park
The Rectory

Gutersloh

Vg

CHASERIRS W

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .2

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .2

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .zl

AMLIN

Challenge Cup

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .2

Vg

CHASERIRS W

Vg

CHASERIRS W

Vg

CHASERIRS W

Vg

CHASERIRS W

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .2

Vg

AMLIN

Challenge Cup .2

Vg

CHASERIRS W

Vg

CHASERIRS W

Vg

CHASERIRS W

Vg

CHASERIRS W

Vg

CHASERIRS W

Vg

CHASERIRS W

Vg

ARSI
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